
DR B R Ambedkar University Delhi E &M Unit 

NOTICE INVITING E-QUOTATION
Short NIQQ) 

1.ltem Rate two bid system E-quotations on behalf of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University Delhi, are 

invited online through e-procurement portal of Govt. of Delhi from experience and eligible 

contractors of CPWD in appropriate category, MES, BSNL, PSUs, State PWD, dealing with 

building and roads and experienced contractor from other reputed organisation who satisfy the 
eligibility criteria for the work: "Replacement of faulty cables with new cable from B Block

LT Panel to B Barrack and from LT panel near staircase of L Block to distribution board
near L Block water cooler including supplying, excavation, laying in ground and end 

termination at Karampura Campus of AUD" 

2. Tender document may be downloaded from https://govtprocurement.delhi.govt.in or AUD web 
site free of cost. as per the schedule as given in aa under.

NIQ Publishing Date (on e-tendering web site) 23.12.2021 
Bid document download start date 
Estimate cost (Rs.) 
EMD (Rs.) 

Completion Time 
Bid Submission startdate 
Bid submission end date 

Bid opening date 

23.12.2021 
1,18,219.83 
2400.00 

10 Days 
23.12.2021 

03.01.2022 (up 15:00Hrs) 
03.01.2022 (at 15:30Hrs) 

3. Bids shall be submitted online only at https://govtprocurement.delhi.govt.in. Bidders/Contractors 
are advised to follow the instrucions provided in the tender /quotation document.

C.Ch. EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

2.d tw Roge yfh hind fsuakhas tstk piArtonn

7 h AKete17: ussadaiyp an Auo Nekihe . 
Signature valid 
Digitally signed by MITHSH KUMARR 
SINGH 
Date: 2021.12.21 8 IST 
Location: NCD of DeN DL 

S 
6.Mah' Road 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

